Annexure 4
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 31.07.2022 List of Creditors as on:25-08-2023
Name of the corporate debtor:
Bulland Realtors Private Limited
List of secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors
SI.NO Name of creditor Details of daim received Detalils of claim Amount | Amount of | Amount | Amount Remark s,
Amount of any Mutual | of claim | of claim ifany
covered by contingen| dues, that not under
Amount of claim security Amount covered by | Whether % of voting share | t claim may be set- | admitted | verificatio
Date of recelpt |Amount Claimed admitted Nature of claim  |interest [guarantee related party? |in CoC off n
1|Nimble Credit Co operative Saoclety Limited NA 6,02,00,000.00 | 6,02,00,000.00 | UNSECURED nil nil 30.08.2023 18.52%| nil nil nil nil nil

BULLAND

ALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED (IN CIRP)

Interim Resolution Professional

Ashish Singh
IRP of BULLAND Realtors Private Limited




